

On page 6, line 13, of the Senate Taxation Engrossed bill, delete " provisions of this Act" and insert " amendments to the Code sections in sections 1 to 16, inclusive, of this Act"

On page 6, line 13, of the Senate Taxation Engrossed bill, delete " the" and insert " those"

On page 6, line 13, of the Senate Taxation Engrossed bill, after "sections" delete " amended by this Act"